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HERRAR 8 KM

Startnr

42
40
63
86
74
43
23
73
75
96
11
90
80
22
48
78

9
49
21

6
62
16
77
84
50
79
82
47
57
93
31
81
10
20
91
17
13
58

Namn

Mattias Jonsson
Fredrik Berglund
Staffan Johansson
Johan Gustafsson
Jonas Schedin

Karl R6nnby

Kalle Andersson
Johan Norberg
Patrick Claesson
Per Svensson

Erik Astrom
Markus Fridell
Mikael Rosenqvist
Ingemar Andersson
Torbjorn Agren
Niclas Tejle
Magnus Bergstrom
Rickard Ingesson
David Hjertsén
Adrian Palm

Anton Kasselstrand
Fredrik Hallberg
John Johansson
Henrik Pettersson
Petter Wallerius
Thomas Hallberg
Emil Martensson
Nils-Allan Thorstensson
Michael Alamaa
Mikael Mattsson
Niklas Wiman
Joakim Gordon
Tobias Gustavsson
Per Lindh

Tommy Waszkiewicz
Conny Soreke
Christian Johansson
Peter Vessby

Fodelsear

1989
1982
1968
1978
1980
1991
1992
1991
1994
1959

1980
1964
1962
1984
1974

1988
1973
1997
1984
1973
1987
1994
1977
1960
1981

1963
1968
1971
1980

1971
1963
1984

1970

Klubb

Enhorna IF
Enhorna IF

IK Akele

Goif Tjalve

IK Akele
Enhorna IF

IK Akele
Gamleby OK
Hammarby IF
IK Akele

IK Akele
Vastervik

IK Akele

IK Akele
Linkoping

IK Akele
Sturefors
Gamleby OK
IK Akele
Edsbruk
Gamleby OK
Vastervik
Vastervik
Vasterviks OK
Gamleby
Gamleby OK
Vastervik
Hultsfreds Loparklubb
Byn

Kisa SK

Akzo Nobel
Vastervik
Bruzaholms SK
IK Akele
Tjalve
Gamleby
Gamleby OK
OT5

Tid

25,58
26,02
26,58
27,03
27,08
27,28
27,32
29,01
29,24
29,34
29,46
30,05
30,27
30,42
31,11
31,12
31,32
31,52
31,56
32,10
32,14
32,24
32,29
32,30
32,50
33,01
33,02
33,04
33,19
33,32
33,39
33,48
33,59
34,03
34,04
34,20
34,29
34,38



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

33
19
29
60
99
24

26
66
52
72
71
27
87
59
69

30
38
51
89
18
70
95
35
64

56
85

88
15
14
94

36
83
65
97
92

54
76
37
98
55
25

Henrik Hultman
Daniel Johansson
Anders Degerman
Anders Davidsson
Ingemar Persson
Martin Gundersen
Esbjorn Gustafsson
Per Ekenger
Séren Andersson
Johannes Loo6f
Tomas Akerberg
Matti Pylkkanen
Sven-Ake Persson
Torgny Billevik
Anders Berglund
Orjan Wingerstad
Jorgen Rosberg
Jens Andersson
Mattias Nilsson
Roland Eriksson
Per Larsson
Thomas Ljung
Fredrik Nordén
Daniel Gustavsson
Jonas Olofsson
Johan Dahlberg
Tom Quist

Alf Englund
Mikael Billevik
Erik Winge
Per-Ulf Thoresson
Claes-Goéran Carlsson
Daniel Hertzog
Oscar Mattsson
Ernesto Perfetti
Lars Gronvall
Tobias Pettersson
Mathias Woérmann
Jan Larsson

Goran Fridell

Ted Larsson

Jonas Wikander
Fredrik Edmark
Hans Johansson
Hakan Adehorn
Lars Holmgren
Erik Horned

1988
1977

1975
1953
1993
1956

1953
1973
1971
1950
1944
1952
1968
1965

1974
1974
1957
1963
1963
1969
1973
1982
1972

1957
1979
1983
1962
1941

1997

1969
1990

1950
1973
1977
1968
1968
1967
1966

Akzo Nobel
Ankarsrum
Blackstad IF
Hammarby
Gamleby OK

Sollefted Backhopparklubb
Tjust Bike & Running Club

Gamleby OK
Vastervik
Skedshult Tekniska
Piketen Stockholm
Gamleby OK

IK Akele

IK Nockout.se
Ortomta Gois
Bjornsholms Goif
Handen
Vastervik

Akzo Nobel
Tyllinge IF
Vastervik
Gamleby
Linkoping
Vastervik

Akzo Nobel
Atvidaberg
Stockholm
Vasteras Lk

AXA SC

Vastervik
Vastervik
Vasterviks OK
Blackstad IF

Kisa SK

Vasteras

Akzo Nobel
Vasterviks OK
Berlin Tyskland
Storebro Sc
Vastrum
Gislaved
Skedshult Tekniska
Overum

Akzo Nobel
Vastervik
Gamleby ok
Jarfalla

34,41
34,49
34,53
34,59
35,19
35,44
35,47
35,52
36,03
36,29
36,42
37,01
37,02
37,02
37,12
37,19
37,26
37,42
37,43
37,44
37,48
38,04
38,16
38,17
38,24
38,28
38,38
38,43
38,54
39,11
39,19
39,27
39,46
40,29
40,30
40,33
41,17
41,36
41,43
41,45
41,56
42,12
43,21
43,33
43,38
43,54
44,55



86
87
88
89
90
91
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67
100
44
53

68

Fredrik Hagman
Bert Torstensson
Samuel Nilsson
Lucas Eriksson
Jonas Svensson
Fredrik Nyman

DAMER 8 KM

Startnr

161
168
158
171
160
164
152
167
155
169
153
154
172
151
156
159
166
162
170

Namn

Cecilia Kleist

Leah Bohlin
Susanne Reiman
Anna Johansson
Pernilla Astrom
Barbara Fabiny
Petra Bergstrom
Jenny Svensson
Anna Ahlbeck
Karoline Dahlberg
Maria Norman

Fia Johansson

Tina Larsson
Lillian Brorsson
Isabelle Wikner
Ing-Marie Persson
Charlotta Rydholm
Madelene Karlsson
Susanne Linderson

1955
1947
1993
1990

1981

Fodelsear

1982
1977
1969
1984
1977
1976

1979

1976

1977
1947
1974
1945
1985
1987
1967

Gamleby OK
Gardet

Enhorna IF
Skedshult Tekniska
Ankarsrum
Ankarsrum IS

Klubb
IK Akele
Kimbia camp
IK Akele

Ankarsrums OK
IK Akele

Hultsfreds Loparklubb

Sturefors
Gamleby OK
IK NocOut.se
Atvidaberg
Linkdping
Kristdala
Gamleby
Hogby IF
Fogelvik Estate AB
IK Akele
Gamleby
Akzo Nobel

Tjust Distans Klubb

45,34
45,53
45,59
47,43
49,25
54,36

Tid

27,54
31,56
32,32
32,36
36,10
36,50
37,15
37,30
37,45
40,23
41,28
42,10
42,14
42,36
43,08
43,14
43,41
44,51
45,54
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

HERRAR 4 KM

Startnr

203
222
228
215
226
204
223
217
213
202
225
229
326
230
206

207
227
210

218
221
219
214
211
201
220
216
224
209
212

Namn

Martin Wuopio
David Karlsson
Daniel Oberg
Cave Sinai

Albin Carlsson
Christer Engstrom
Fredrik Nilsson
Jacob Carlsson
Kristian Wedel
Bjorn Wernstedt
Jesper Johansson
Kristian Willman
Martin Ekl6v
Bengt Knutsson
Viggo Klasson
Lars Klasson

Ake Karlsson
Tommy Carlsson

Mats Dahl

Johan Gunnarsson
Dan Nielsen

Niklas Berg

Anders Thorvaldsson
Ove Moller

Goran Bergsten
Jens Larsson
Christian Rosendahl
Andreas Karlsson
Lars Landerdahl

Fodelsear

1997
1992
1981
1976
1984
1963
1997
1990
1989
1980
1991
1994
1975
1959

1958
1966

1970

1983
1967
1958

1962
1981
1990
1979
1975

Klubb

IK Akele

IK Akele

Vastervik

Tjust Bike & Running Club
Vimmerby OK

IK Akele

Hultsfred LK
Gamleby OK

Akzo Nobel
Gamleby OK
Hammarsgarde
Team Sturet
Hammarsgarde BK
Tjursbo RC

OK Ravinen

OK Ravinen

Tjust Bike & Running Club
Akzo Nobel
Raddningstjansten
Overum
Oskarshamns SK
Hammarsgarde BK
Gamleby

Almvik

Sturefors

Karhu Running Club
Forsby

Ankarsrum
Gamleby OK
Overum

Tid

12,19
13,04
13,43
13,46
14,08
14,33
14,54
15,01
15,41
15,42
15,50
16,20
16,31
16,53
17,15

17,18
17,28
17,44

17,50
18,20
18,39
18,55
19,58
20,17
20,21
20,31
22,17
23,43
33,05
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DAMER 4 KM

Startnr

312
308
309
306
327
323
307
335
303
316
322
314
324
321
317
315
328
329
302
310
334
325
319
301
336
320
330
313
332
331
333
318

Namn

Sara Ronnby
Emma Lofqvist
Martha Engstrém-Boij
Karin Backteman
Olivia Bergstén
Linda Falk Nilsson
Cilla Ilhammar
Moa Halling
Emma Soderlund
Lina Kauhnan

Julia Nilsson
Emilia Andersson
Ann Wistedt Gren
Veronica Svensson
Maria Gorosch
Anette Bergstrom
Elin Holgersson
Elsa Holgersson
Merima Palic
Maria Ilhammar
Kristin Karlsson
Karin Edmark

Bea Alpherby
Lotta Frohm Lindberg
Hanna Walfredsson
Agneta Alamaa
Ellinore Ljung
Maria Nilsson
Erica Bergstedt
Inger Bergstedt
Lille-Mor Ljus
Susanne Larsson

Fodelsear

1993
1995
1997
1960
1992
1974
1974
1997

1983
1997
1992
1968
1985

1975
1993
1999

1973
1989
1978
1974
1964
1980
1964
1996
1970
1996
1959
1961
1976

Klubb

Enhorna IF

IK Akele

IK Akele

IK Akele

Karhu Racing Club
Gamleby OK

Gamleby OK
Overum
Gamleby OK
Gamleby OK
Gamleby

Oik

Nacka
Blackstad IF
Gamleby OK
Gamleby OK
Vasteras
Akzo Nobel
Tjust Bike & Run. Club
Overum
Sollentuna
Saltsjo Boo
Vastervik

Byn

Gamleby OK
Gamleby OK
Stallarholmen
Gamleby
Blackstad IF
Gislaved

Tid

15,10
15,56
16,28
17,55
18,06
18,10
18,29
18,49
20,05
20,12
20,29
20,40
20,42
20,49
21,06
21,07
21,21
21,27
21,50
21,53
21,59
22,23
22,27
22,42
22,50
23,03
23,08
24,27
25,43
28,14
30,02
33,05
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POJKAR 15 AR 4 KM

Startnr

N o o B WN

Namn

723
725
721
724
720
722
208

Albin Carlsson
Oscar Ericsson
Loke Ostangard
Elias Widmark
Linus Vestergren
Aron Ostangard
Viktor Pettersson

FLICKOR 15 AR 4 KM

Startnr

u b W N R

Namn

932
931
933
934
930

Diana Bohlin
Hannele Moller
Isabelle Brown
Annami Antonsson
Henrietta Moller

POJKAR 13 AR 1,5 KM

Startnr

456
452
458
454
453
451
457
455

Namn

Ludvig Bjurelid
Loke Ostangérd
Albin Johansson
Vincent Trygg
Viktor Alpherby
Max Palmqvist
Jacob Bjorkman
Einar Bjorkén

Fodelsear Klubb
1998 IK Akele
1998 Tjust IF FF
2000 Blackstad IF
1998 IK Akele
2000 Blackstad IF
2002 Blackstad IF
2000 Gamleby OK

Fodelsear Klubb
1998 Kimbia Camp
1999 Sturefors
2000 Blackstad IF
1998 Frendo
1998 Sturefors

Fodelsear Klubb

2000 Malilla Mérlunda SKI

2000 Blackstad IF

2000 IK Akele

2001 Gamleby

2001 Sollentuna

IFK Savsjo

2001 Vastervik

2000 Ankarsrum

Tid

12,55
14,41
14,48
15,30
16,32
16,51
17,41

Tid

18,51
19,07
19,24
20,47
22,39

Tid

4,58
5,15
5,21
6,00
6,04
6,19
7,13
7,16
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FLICKOR 13 AR 1,5 KM

Startnr

603
606
601
605
602
604

POJKAR

Startnr
521
508
512
509
524
501
510
513
522
520
563
514
503
515
516
519
505
504
507
517
502
518
523
511
506

Namn

Isabelle Brown
Linnea Johansson
Julia Gren

Katja Randberg
Matilda Gundersen
Gina Warlich

11 AR 1,5 KM

Namn
Anton Westerberg
Aron Ostangard
Rasmus Abrahamssom
Calle Abrahamsson
Robert Gunta
Oscar Persson
Anton Vernersson Jonsson
Isak Ilhammar
Hugo Nilsson
Jakob Wirengard
Henrik Pettersson
Fabian Wallerius
Elias Hallberg
Sylvester Rydén
Isac Sandberg
Viktor Wirengard
Arvid Pettersson
Edgar Wikner
Eddie lhrstedt Horned
Lucas Lyngell
Hampus Gren
Alexander Gorosch
Wille Hansson
Hannes Degerman
Sebastian Ihrstedt Horned

Fodelsear

2000
2001

2001
2000
2000

Fodelsear
2002
2002
2004
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2004
2002
2003
2002
2004
2004
2002
2004
2003
2003
2006
2007

2005
2004
2003
2004

Klubb

Blackstad IF

IK Akele

Handen

Gamleby OK

Sollefted Backhopparklubb
Hultsfreds Loparklubb

Klubb

Sportringen

Blackstad IF

Blackstad IF

Blackstad IF

Gamleby

Hammarby Bandy P02
Blackstad IF

Vastervik
Sportringen
Gamleby OK
Gamleby OK
Vastervik
Akzo Nobel
Gamleby
Sportringen
Gamleby OK
Fogelvik Estate AB
Jarfalla
Vastervik
Enskede
Nacka
Vastervik
Blackstad IF
Jarfalla

Tid

6,09
6,15
6,26
6,33
6,34
7,29

Tid
5,39
5,40
5,50
6,02
6,20
6,33
6,37
6,39
6,48
6,52
6,54
7,02
7,03
7,20
7,22
7,34
7,41
8,16
8,18
8,31
8,48
9,05
9,24
9,25

10,37
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FLICKOR 11 AR 1,5 KM

Startnr

553
559
552
580
576
570
564
568
567
577
556
581
557
579
569
575
554
555
565
558
574
572
578
573
566
571

Namn

Alice Brown

Kinea Holm

Bella Palmqvist
Theresia Williamsson
Tuva Ostengard
Emilia lhammar
Towe Wallerius
Olivia Vessby
Alice Gronvall
Alva Wretman
Ylva Engstrom Boij
Ellen Friberg 2002
Lisa Ahlbeck

Sofia Dahl

Clara Kuggvik
Sally Wikner
Hanna Stahlebrant
Meja Bergstrom
Tindra Swanstrém
Ebba Ahlbeck
Tuva Steensrum
Nellie Ohman
Anna Johansson
Tilde Steensrum
Ella Gorosch
Emma Gundersen

Fodelsear

2003
2002
2002

2005
2002
2004
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2005
2002
2004
2006
2003
2004
2002
2003
2004
2004
2002
2004

Klubb

Blackstad IF
Sportringen

IFK Savsjo

Overum

Blackstad IF
Gamleby OK
Gamleby OK
Vasterviks Innebandyklubb
Akzo Nobel

Tjust IF

IK Akele

Blackstad IF

IK NocOut.se
Overum

Vasterviks Friidrott
Fogelvik Estate AB
Blackstad IF
Sturefors

Gamleby OK

IK NocOut.se
Gamleby OK
Gamleby OK
Gamleby OK
Gamleby OK

Nacka

Solleftea Backhoppaklubb

Tid

6,19
6,22
6,44
6,48
6,51
6,56
7,00
7,02
7,16
7,17
7,21
7,25
7,28
7,32
7,33
7,40
7,46
7,48
7,53
8,12
8,59
9,00
9,33
9,34
9,36
9,43



Deltagarlista Sportringenloppet

POJKAR OCH FLICKOR Fodda 2005 eller senare. 700 M

Startnr Namn Fodelsear Klubb
1 Emma Perfetti 2007 Vasteras
2 Martina Lindh Atvidaberg
3 Nellie Gullqvist Atvidaberg
4 Emmy Williamsson Overum
5 Hugo Bergstrom Sturefors
6 Emil Ytterholm Gamleby
7 Jessica Reidefors Gamleby
8 Elin Wang Kristdala
9 Linda Johansson Kristdala
10 Doris Wikner 2006 Fogelvik Estate AB
11 Leo Rosander 2007 Gamleby OK
12 Jonna Karlsson 2008 Blackstad IF
13 Simon Karlsson 2006 Blackstad IF
14 Oscar Hertzog 2008 Blackstad IF
15 Maja Hertzog 2006 Blackstad IF
16 Anja Svensson 2005 Blackstad IF
17 Ida Svensson 2007 Blackstad IF
18 Joel Vernersson Jonsson 2005 Blackstad IF
19 Alice Degerman 2006 Blackstad IF
20 Tyra Stahlebrant 2006 Blackstad IF
21 William Lindén 2007 Blackstad IF
22 Astrid Nilsson 2010 Blackstad IF
23 Hugo Nilsson 2005 Blackstad IF
24 Linn Lindersson 2008 Blackstad IF
25 Alma Fransén 2010 Blackstad IF
26 Hanna Friberg 2007 Blackstad IF
27 Vilma Friberg 2007 Blackstad IF
28 Arvid Lindgvist 2005 Blackstad IF
29 Alvin Lindqvist 2007 Blackstad IF
30 Alma Ilhammar 2006
31 Filip Westerberg 2007 Vastervik
32 Sixten Wiman 2007 Akzo Nobel
33 Tuva Nilsson 2007 Akzo Nobel
34 Isabelle Orteg 2007 Akzo Nobel
35 Alicia Orteg 2006 Akzo Nobel
36 Josephine Nilsson 2006 Akzo Nobel
37 Martin Fabiny 2005 Hultsfreds Loparklubb
38 Paula Fabiny 2009 Hultsfreds Loparklubb
39 Julius Virenhem 2011 Gamleby
40 Smilla Edstrom 2009 Gamleby OK



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Julius Pettersson
Melvin Karlholm
Gry Wallerius
Molly Wallerius
Fanny Wallerius
Hedwig Swanstrom
Ludwig Swanstrom
Majken Karlholm
Lisa Sandberg
Hugo Sandberg
Emil Johansson
Silas Jiderblom

Ida Lyngell

Neo Ekstrom

Nova Ekstréom

Elias Thornlof
Alfred Jonsson
William Kriger
Algot Wirengard
Olof Wirengard
Lexie Bergstrom
Amina Nilsson
Mattias Strandberg
Cecilia Ekstromer Johansson
Sigrid Holmgren
Marta Holmgren
Nellie Eriksson
David Eriksson
Amilia Andersson
Maya |hrstedt Horned
Klara Juthe

Linus Nilsson
Molly Hansson
Edvin Ahlperby
Clara Almgren

Emil Tildemyr
Alice Tildemyr
Saga Nordstrom
Ester Hard

Alvin Christiansson
Edith Christiansson
Linus Nilsson
Miranda Nilsson
Sebastian Alund
Caspin Sinai
Lava-Li Sinai

Elgot Sinai

2008
2005
2010
2009
2007
2008
2008
2012
2010
2008
2007
2010
2010
2006
2008
2009
2010
2010
2005
2007
2008
2006
2009
2005
2008
2006
2009
2007
2006
2009
2006
2007
2007
2005
2004
2010
2008
2006
2006
2005
2009
2008
2010
2006
2005
2007
2010

Gamleby OK
Gamleby OK
Gamleby OK
Gamleby OK
Gamleby OK
Gamleby OK
Gamleby OK
Gamleby OK
Gamleby
Gamleby
Gamleby OK
Gamleby
Vastervik
Gamleby
Gamleby
Vastervik
Bjornsholm
Loftahammar
Sportringen
Sportringen
IFK
Gamleby OK
Gamleby OK
GamlebyOK
Gamleby OK
Gamleby
Gamleby
Gamleby
Atvidaberg
Jarfalla
Gamleby
Vastervik
Vastervik
Sollentuna
Séderkoping
Gamleby OK
Gamleby OK
Gamleby
Gamleby
Gamleby
Gamleby
Gamleby ok
Gamleby OK
Tyresd
Vastervik
Vastervik
Vastervik



88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Elsa Kuggvik
Mellvin Eriksson
Nathalie lhammar
Emma Berglund
Josefin Berglund
Emil Andersson
Edvin llhammar
Tyra Steensrum
Theo Steensrum
Wilma Kasselstrand
Axel Kasselstrand
Per Johansson
Edvin Nilsson
Tuva Ostangard
Maja Johansson
Milla Ilasson

Sven Frosterud
Siri Karlsson

Edvin Karlsson

Deltagarlista PROMENAD 8 KM

Startnr
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414

Namn
Monika Johansson
Ulrika Gronvall
Ida Lindgren
Jacob Westerberg
Blanka Linge
Ann Linge
Stefan Merell
Torbjorn Johansson
Anna Strémback
Sture Ahlin
Johan Engman
Sandra Svensson
Morgan Wirengard
Lars-Inge Malmgren

2009
2012
2005
2005
2007
2005
2007
2010
2008
2005
2006
2009
2009
2005
2006
2007
2006
2008
2005

Fodelsear

2001
1961
1961
1962

1954
1984
1989

Vastervik
Tyllinge IF
Gamleby OK
Ortomta Gois
Ortomta Gois
Tjust IF

Akzo Nobel
Gamleby OK
Gamleby OK
Gamleby OK
Gamleby OK
Kimba Lamp
Ankarsrum
Blackstad IF
Gamleby OK
IK Ravinen
DSK
Hagersten
Hagersten

Klubb
Akzo Nobel
Akzo Nobel
Akzo Nobel
Akzo Nobel

Gamleby OK
Gamleby Akeri

Akzo Nobel

Gamleby

Vasterviks Speedway
Overum IK
Sportringen
Sportringen



